
2019 Coahoma Softball Schedule 

DATE OPPONENT Where VARSITY JV
Feb 2(Sat) Andrews Scrimmage Home 12:00 ---
Feb 9 (Sat) Hawley Scrimmage Hawley TBA ---

Feb 12  (Tues)  Lamesa Home 6:00 ---
Feb 14-16 (Thurs-Sat) JV Tournament Greenwood --- Bracket

Feb 19(Tues) SA Lakeview Home 5:00 6:30
Feb 23 (Sat) Forsan / Post Home 11 & 1 ---

Feb 26 (Tues) Wall Wall 4:00 ---
March 5 (Tues) Clyde** Away 5:00 6:30
March 8 (Fri) Lbk Estacado Home 5:00 6:30

March 11 (Mon) Pecos Pecos 1:00 ---
March 12 (Tues) Jim Ned** Home 5:00 6:30
March 15 (Fri) Stanton** Away 5:00 6:30

March 19 (Tues) Anson** Home 5:00 6:30
March 22 (Fri) Colorado City** Away 5:00 6:30
March 23 (Sat) Haskell Home 2:00 ---

March 26 (Tues) Merkel** Away 4:30 6:30
March 29 (Fri) Clyde** Home 5:00 6:30

April 5 (Fri) Jim Ned** Away 5:00 6:30
April 9 (Tues) Stanton** Home 5:00 ---
April 12 (Fri) Anson** Away 5:00 6:30

April 16 (Tues) Colorado City** Home 5:00 6:30
April 18 (Thurs) Merkel** Home 5:00 6:30

Coaches: Alex Orosco, Katherine Shawver, Sydney Upshaw

Athletic Director: Chris Joslin
Superintendent: Dr. Amy Jacobs

High Scool Principal: Christina Cox


